
2024016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
GD 14 Gold

Bracket 1
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2

TSA101275

TSA111916

TSA101275

TSA111916

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

[1] Jaimee  DE JAGER

Lily DE WET

[1] Elisabeth WILSON

Mila HENEKE 6-7(5), 6-3, 10-4
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4

TSA112263

TSA101380

TSA112263

TSA101380

WP

WP

WP

WP

Stephanie  FITZMAURICE

[2] Annabelle LEITH

Nayla WALDHERR

[2] Alexandra ROGERS 6-7(6), 6-3, 10-2

[1] DE JAGER / WILSON

[2] LEITH / ROGERS

6-4, 6-1

[2] LEITH / ROGERS
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